END STOPS - TS35/TS32 & TS15
TS 15, TS 32, TS35

2005.2
Terminal End Stops Din Rail (TS35) Beige

« Compact & heavy duty versions
« Material polyamide 6.6
¢ Snap on or Screw mounting

Product description

Specifications
Color
Country of origin
Flamklass
Height
Length
Operating temperature from
Operating temperature to
Pack Size
Tariff code
Weight

Width

Beige
DE
UL94-v2
31

45.5

105

50
85389099
4.7

7.5
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